0OddsGod Proofing for December 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on OddsGod. OddsGod website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:20 Seas Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.11
Newcastle Elzaam
Single 3lst 14:50 Love Of 7.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.11
Newcastle Zoffany
Single 3lst 15:25 Warwick |Lac De 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.11
Constance
Single 31st 14:25 Warwick |Urtheonethatiw 6.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -11.11
ant
Single 3lst 13:50 Warwick [Alberto's 9.60 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -9.11
Dream
Single 3lst 12:30 Vis Ta Loi 9.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.11
Punchestown
E/W Double 3lst 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.11
15:20 Seas Of 11.00 5
Newcastle Elzaam
14:50 Love Of 7.20 3
Newcastle Zoffany
E/W Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6.11
15:25 Warwick |Lac De 6.20 3
Constance
14:25 Warwick |Urtheonethatiw 6.00 PU
ant
E/W Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.11
13:50 Warwick |Alberto's 9.60 U
Dream
12:30 Vis Ta Loi 9.20 6
Punchestown
Each Way 30th 14:05 Taunton |Sunny Express 14.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -4.11
Each Way 30th 15:15 Taunton |Dont Be Robin 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.52 -3.11
Single 30th 15:15 Taunton |Eaton Miller 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.63
Each Way 30th 14:25 Astro Jakk 11.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 14:25 El Hombre 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -1.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 30th 14:15 Market |Red Giant 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.23
Rasen
Each Way 30th 14:15 Market |Dentley De 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 -1.23
Rasen Mee
Each Way 30th 13:45 Market |Galileo Silver 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.43
Rasen
Each Way 30th 13:45 Market |Ballinslea 15.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -2.43
Rasen Bridge
Single 29th 15:15 Newbury |The Glancing 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.43
Queen
Single 29th 15:15 Newbury |Star Gate 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 0.57
Single 29th 14:32 Kelso Defi Sacre 4.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.57
Single 29th 13:45 My Old Gold 6.60 1.00 Loss F -1.00 3.57
Doncaster
Each Way 29th 15:45 Newbury [Bridle Loanan 14.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.57
Each Way 29th 13:30 Newbury |Equus Dancer 9.80 1.00 Loss U -1.00 5.57
Each Way 29th 13:22 Kelso Murphy's Law 20.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.57
Each Way 29th 13:22 Kelso Leostar 9.40 2.00 Win 2 0.82 7.57
Each Way 28th 15:07 Catterick |Kauto D'amour 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.75
Each Way 28th 15:07 Catterick |Little Jack 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 7.75
Each Way 28th 14:55 Greengage 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.75

Newcastle



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4285
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 28th 14:55 My Boy Sepoy 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.75
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 17:40 Red Walls 40.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 16:40 Glendevon 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 16:40 Kaser 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 15:35 Stay Classy 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.75
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 27th 15:35 Toronado 9.60 2.00 Win 2 0.72 16.75
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n
Each Way 27th 14:10 Nuts Well 6.20 1.00 NR - 0.00 16.03
\Wetherby
Each Way 27th 13:55 Kempton |Coded 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 16.03
Message
Single 27th 13:55 Kempton |[Emmpressive 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.93
Lady
Each Way 26th 15:35 Kempton |Ecco 9.80 1.00 Win 2 0.38 15.93
Each Way 26th 15:35 Kempton |Whatsupwithyo 9.00 2.00 Win 5 0.60 15.55
u
Each Way 26th 15:00 Kempton |Waiting 14.00 1.00 Win 2 0.80 14.95
Patiently
Each Way 26th 13:15 Kempton |Mr One More 11.00 1.00 Win 4 0.50 14.15
Each Way 26th 16:35 Don't Tell Dj 42.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 26th 14:05 The Dutchman 12.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 14.65
\Wetherby
Single 26th 14:05 Canelo 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 15.65
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 13:28 Mercian Prince 12.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 10.65
Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 15:25 Shaymin 14.00 1.00 Win 3 0.80 11.65
Sedgefield
Each Way 22nd 12:35 The Tin Miner 7.80 1.00 Win 1 4.08 10.85
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 15:25 Good Look 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 6.77
Sedgefield Charm
Each Way 22nd 13:05 Waikiki Waves 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.44
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 15:55 Tommy G 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.44
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 15:55 Irreverent 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.44
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 13:30 Lingfield |Light Up Our 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.44
Stars
Each Way 20th 13:15 Todd 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 7.44
Fakenham
Each Way 20th 16:45 Chloellie 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.44
Southwell
Each Way 20th 15:45 Alsvinder 16.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 9.44
Southwell
Each Way 20th 15:30 Thurles |King Kali 42.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.44
Each Way 20th 14:45 Gotta Feeling 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 11.44
Southwell
Each Way 20th 12:30 Thurles |Face The Odds 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.94
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ascot Night Edition 34.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 10.94
Each Way 19th 15:35 Ascot Lightly 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 11.94
Squeeze
Each Way 19th 15:25 Andante 30.00 1.00 Win 1 17.40 8.54
Newcastle
Each Way 19th 15:40 Lingfield |Its Nice Tobe 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 -8.86

Nice




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 19th 15:15 Haydock |Bryden Boy 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.96

Each Way 19th 14:35 Lingfield |Pirate King 9.00 1.00 Win 2 0.30 -8.96

Each Way 19th 14:25 Ascot Younevercall 40.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.26

Each Way 19th 14:05 Haydock |Chirico Vallis 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.26

Each Way 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Johnny Drama 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.26

Each Way 19th 13:25 Lingfield |Lomu 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.26

Each Way 18th 19:00 Dundalk |Dare To Flare 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.26

Each Way 18th 16:45 Red Stripes 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 18th 16:10 Mansfield 13.00 1.00 Win 3 0.70 -3.26
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 18th 15:45 Coviglia 17.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.96
Southwell

Each Way 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Alderson 24.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.96

Each Way 18th 12:55 Samphire 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.96
Southwell Coast

Each Way 18th 12:55 Love Your 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.96
Southwell \Work

Each Way 17th 16:00 Star Ascending 20.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.04
Southwell

Each Way 17th 15:25 Capla Dream 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.04
Southwell

Each Way 17th 15:25 Velocistar 9.60 2.00 Win 3 0.72 2.04
Southwell

Each Way 17th 14:55 Down Winged Leader 26.00 1.00 Win 2 2.00 1.32
Royal

Each Way 17th 14:30 Hereford |Long Call 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -0.68

Each Way 17th 14:15 Precious Plum 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.68
Southwell

Each Way 16th 16:00 Kempton |Elvic 14.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.68

Each Way 16th 15:40 Ludlow |Hartnoll Hero 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 1.32

Each Way 16th 14:30 Ludlow |Coup De 22.00 1.00 Win 3 1.44 0.32

Pinceau

Each Way 16th 13:55 Ludlow |Baby King 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.12

Each Way 16th 13:10 Newbury |Post War 40.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.88

Each Way 16th 12:30 Lingfield |Foreshore 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.88

Each Way 16th 12:00 Lingfield |Too Friendly 41.00 1.00 Win 3 3.50 2.88

Each Way 16th 12:00 Lingfield |Valparaiso 67.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -0.62

Each Way 15th 20:10 Night Ranger 16.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 17:10 Reclaim Victory| 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.38
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 16:20 Red Jasper 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.38
Newcastle

Each Way 15th 15:45 Catch My 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.38
Newcastle Breath

Each Way 15th 15:05 Kloud Gate 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.38
\Wincanton

Each Way 15th 13:45 Greengage 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 5.38
Newcastle

Each Way 15th 13:05 Messire Des 9.80 1.00 Win 1 5.28 -1.82
\Wincanton Obeaux

Each Way 14th 13:10 Ayr Rio Quinto 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.1

Each Way 14th 19:40 Kempton|Cool Strutter 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.1

Each Way 14th 14:58 Brother 9.60 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.1
Plumpton Bennett

Each Way 14th 18:00 Kempton |Mr Tyrrell 9.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.1

Each Way 14th 16:00 Kempton |Al Nayyir 12.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.1

Each Way 14th 12:05 Ayr East Harlem 67.00 1.00 Win 2 6.20 -0.1

Each Way 14th 12:05 Ayr Farmer Mike 25.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.3

Each Way 14th 13:10 Ayr Baby Ticker 13.50 2.00 Win 1 13.50 -5.3

Each Way 14th 14:30 Naas Sempo 9.80 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -18.8

Each Way 13th 14:30 Drewmain 9.40 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell Legend

Each Way 13th 13:55 Cossack 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -14.8
Southwell Dancer

Each Way 13th 13:55 Brave Gozzy 41.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -17
Southwell

Each Way 13th 13:25 Eairsidh 60.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -16
Southwell

Each Way 13th 13:25 Poppop 36.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15
Southwell

Each Way 13th 13:05 Carlisle |Atomic Angel 24.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14

Each Way 13th 12:55 Brave Jaq 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -13
Southwell

Each Way 12th 17:15 Lucky Robin 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -13.8
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 13:50 Benatar 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 -11.8
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 13:50 Cepage 13.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -13.8
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 13:50 Midnight 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -11.8
Cheltenham  [Shadow

Each Way 12th 16:45 Amor Fati 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.2
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 12th 16:00 Star Shakeera 25.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.2
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 15:35 Schiaparannie 27.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 12th 13:45 Lopes Dancer 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.2
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 13:22 Hereford |Silent Steps 36.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.2

Each Way 12th 12:05 Historic Heart 34.00 1.00 Win 2 2.38 -8.2
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 17:15 Crosse Fire 16.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.58
Southwell

Each Way 11th 17:15 Dark Shot 13.50 1.00 Win 3 0.75 -9.58
Southwell

Each Way 11th 14:52 Lord Scoundrel 10.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.33
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 14:25 West Approach 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -9.33
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 14:17 Clarendon 9.40 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -7.33
Doncaster Street

Each Way 11th 14:17 Canyon City 75.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.33
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 13:50 Bun Doran 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.33
Cheltenham

Each Way 11th 13:15 Stop Talking 13.50 1.00 Win 4 0.75 -3.33
Cheltenham

Each Way 10th 20:00 Henley Park 8.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.08
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 10th 13:57 Warwick |Coral 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.08

Each Way 10th 13:42 Taunton |Conundrum 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.08

Each Way 10th 12:45 Onward Route 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.60 -1.08
Newcastle

Each Way 10th 12:22 Warwick |Balkardy 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 -1.68

Each Way 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Pilot Wings 17.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.48

Single 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Subliminal 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.48

Each Way 9th 15:15 Lingfield |Chetan 16.00 1.00 Win 3 1.00 -2.48

Each Way 9th 15:15 Lingfield |Black Medick 6.20 2.00 Win 1 6.24 -3.48

Each Way 9th 12:15 Lingfield |Hover 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.72

Each Way 8th 12:45 Uttoxeter|Fort De 8.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.72

L'ocean

Each Way 8th 16:30 Desert Mist 12.00 1.00 Win 3 0.48 -6.72
\Wolverhampto
n

E/W Double 8th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -7.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:55 Baashiq 17.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
15:00 Scully's Dream 9.60 U
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 13:05 Fontwell |Sky Full Of 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.2
Stars
Each Way 8th 13:05 Fontwell |Robaddan 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -5.2
Each Way 7th 15:55 Lady Alavesa 26.00 1.00 Race - -3.2
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 17:10 Star Of Wells 25.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 16:25 Perfect 18.50 1.00 Race - -2.2
Chelmsford Symphony Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 16:25 Dreamboat 40.00 1.00 Race - -2.2
Chelmsford Annie Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 14:25 Zahirah 15.50 1.00 Race - -2.2
Chelmsford Cancelled
City
Each Way 7th 14:15 Taxmeifyoucan 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.2
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 12:15 Good Bye 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.2
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 12:15 Animore 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.2
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 15:40 No Bodder 29.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 0.8
Punchestown Cancelled
Each Way 6th 15:20 Kelso Just Your Type 9.40 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 0.8
Single 6th 15:20 Kelso Bigirononhiship 5.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.8
Single 6th 14:55 Dyagilev 3.55 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.8
Southwell
Single 6th 14:45 Kelso Elf De Re 4.80 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.8
Each Way 6th 13:40 Allaho 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.8
Punchestown
Each Way 6th 13:00 Kelso Doktor Glaz 8.00 1.00 Win 3 0.20 4.8
Each Way 5th 18:30 Heer We Go 16.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.6
\Wolverhampto [Again
n
Each Way 5th 13:57 Secret 9.40 1.00 Win 1 5.04 5.6
Chepstow Reprieve
Each Way 5th 14:32 Jammy George 7.80 2.00 NR - 0.00 0.56
Chepstow
Each Way 5th 15:35 Sandown|Nickolson 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.56
Each Way 5th 15:15 Aintree |Flying Angel 13.50 1.00 Win 4 0.75 1.56
Each Way 5th 15:15 Aintree  |Modus 10.50 1.00 Win 3 0.45 0.81
Each Way 5th 13:30 Aintree  |Ramses De 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.36
Teillee
Each Way 5th 14:47 Rock On 9.80 2.00 Win 1 10.56 1.36
\Wetherby Barney
Each Way 5th 14:47 lwasthefutureo 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.2
\Wetherby nce
Each Way 4th 15:35 Sandown|Ruby Yeats 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.2
Each Way 4th 15:00 Sandown|Portrush Ted 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 -7.2
Each Way 4th 15:00 Sandown|Storm Arising 7.00 1.00 Win 2 0.10 -14.4
Each Way 4th 14:50 Mah Mate Bob 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.5
Sedgefield
Each Way 4th 13:50 Sandown|Top Man 12.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -13.5
Each Way 4th 13:15 Sandown|Falcon Sun 8.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.5
Each Way 3rd 15:07 Leicester|Valseur Du 17.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -10.5
Granval
Each Way 3rd 12:52 Market |Beauvallon Bay 34.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -9.5
Rasen
Each Way 3rd 18:30 The Night 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.5
Chelmsford Watch

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Save The Spirit 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.5
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Cool To Be A 16.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -5.5
Chelmsford Cat
City
Each Way 2nd 18:00 Kempton |Tawny Port 81.00 1.00 Win 3 7.50 -4.5
Each Way 2nd 18:00 Kempton |Typhoon Ten 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12
Dutch 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10
16:15 Dundalk |Collective 12.50 2
Power
16:15 Dundalk |Baltinglass 12.00 7
Abbey
Each Way 2nd 14:55 Haydock |Ebony Jewel 7.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Each Way 2nd 14:05 Ludlow |Fagan 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -8
Each Way 2nd 13:40 Lingfield |Tipperary Jack 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Each Way 2nd 12:35 Lingfield |Abstinence 8.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Each Way 2nd 17:00 Kempton |Glorious Ajwan 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6
Each Way 1st 15:10 Camelot Tales 25.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 14:32 Fontley House 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -4
Southwell
Each Way 1st 14:32 Fortunate 14.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Southwell George
Each Way 1st 14:10 Nataleena 13.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Newcastle
Each Way 1st 12:50 Lingfield |Gamesters 26.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 -1
Icon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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